2017 “Strike It Rich” NGASD Conference Agenda

Deadwood Mountain Grand (DMG) Hotel

* Blue signifies family and retiree events

Thursday, 20 April 2017

1600-2000
1800-1900
1800-1900
1900-UTC
1900-2400

Registration

Time and Place Committee Meeting
Past President’s Reception

Poker Tournament

Hospitality Room

Eriday, 21 April 2017

0700-0900
0800-1000
0800-2400
0800-1200
0800-1200
0800-0900
0800-1100
1000-1100
1000-1100
1130-1230
1200-1700
1300-1700

1500-2000
1800-2000

2000-2300

2300-2400

Lieutenant of the Year Interviews
Warrant Officer of the Year Interviews
Childcare
Registration
Jr. Officer Professional Development
Resolutions Committee Meeting
Executive Council Meeting
Retiree Brunch
Spouse Brunch
Warrant Officer Meeting
Military Family Appreciation Helicopter Rides
1st Business Session for Members
Uniform (ACU/OCP/ABU)
Posting of Colors
Pledge of Allegiance
Invocation/Memorial Service
Welcome Distinguished Guests
Introduction of the Conference Vendors
Welcome by Deadwood Mayor Chuck Turbiville
NGAUS Rep Address
TAG Address
ATAG Address Army/Air
Roll Call
Approval of Agenda/Appointments
Approval of Minutes
Old Business
Executive Directors Report
Nominations — Preliminary Report
Treasurers Report
Membership Report
Administrative Announcements
Adjourn 15t Business Session

Kids Camp
Dining Out & Dancing

Uniform (MIL Dress Mess/CIV Formal Attire)

Dance/Live Entertainment (Pine Island Band)
Uniform (Formal or casual)
Hospitality Room

Location

Hotel Lobby

Santana’s Sports Bar
Santana’s Sports Bar
Silverado Franklin Hotel
Hotel Room 400

Location

City Hall Conference Room
City Hall Chamber Room

Hotel Conference Room

Hotel Lobby

DMG Event Center South Area
Hotel Lobby Conference Room
DMG Event Center-Backstage Area
DMG The Grand Grill

DMG The Grand Grill
Santana’s Sports Bar

Days of 76 Rodeo Grounds
DMG Event Center

Meet at DMG Registration Area
DMG Event Center

DMG Event Center

Hotel Room 400



2017 “Strike It Rich” NGASD Conference Agenda

Deadwood Mountain Grand (DMG) Hotel

* Blue signifies family and retiree events

Saturday, 22 April 2017
0630-0730 5K Run
0730-0845 Company Grade Breakfast
0800-2400 Childcare
0900-1100 Family Hike-Mount Roosevelt
0900-1130 2nd Business Session-Members
Uniform (ACU/OCP/ABU)
Legislative Update
Museum Report
Resolutions — Preliminary Report
Time and Place Report
Credentials Report
Corporate Membership Report
63 NGASD Conference Host
Life Insurance Report
Retired Officer's Committee Report
Warrant Officer's Committee Report
Junior Officer's Committee Report
e Sponsor Certificates of Appreciation
1000-1020 BREAK Sponsored by the Brookings COC
e Constitution & By-Law Changes
o NEW Business
Proposed Budget
Nominations / Elections
Call for other new business
20 Year certificate Presentations
Presidents Report
Recognition of outgoing President
Administrative Announcements
e Adjourn 2" Business Session
1130-1330 Lunch & Learn Peter Ragnone
1400-1700 “Strike it Rich” Mining Tour
1400-1700 Deadwood Murder Mystery
1730-2000 Black Jack or Slot Tournament
1700-2400 Hospitality Room

Location

Mickelson Trail

DMG Event Center South Area
Hotel Conference Room
Mount Roosevelt Trail

DMG Event Center

Bill's Backstage Bar

DMG Event Center
Lead

Deadwood

DMG Casino Area
Hotel Room 400



