2017 "Strike It Rich" NGASD Conference Agenda <u>Deadwood Mountain Grand (DMG) Hotel</u>

Location

* Blue signifies family and retiree events

Thursday, 20 April 2017

Tillal Galay, EG	<u> </u>	<u>=</u>
1600-2000	Registration	Hotel Lobby
1800-1900	Time and Place Committee Meeting	Santana's Sports Bar
1800-1900	Past President's Reception	Santana's Sports Bar
1900-UTC	Poker Tournament	Silverado Franklin Hotel
1900-2400	Hospitality Room	Hotel Room 400
Eridov 24 Apr	:1 2047	Logotion
Friday, 21 Apr	<u>II 2017</u>	<u>Location</u>
0700-0900	Lieutenant of the Year Interviews	City Hall Conference Room
0800-1000	Warrant Officer of the Year Interviews	City Hall Chamber Room
0800-2400	Childcare	Hotel Conference Room
0800-1200	Registration	Hotel Lobby
0800-1200	Jr. Officer Professional Development	DMG Event Center South Area
0800-0900	Resolutions Committee Meeting	Hotel Lobby Conference Room
0800-1100	Executive Council Meeting	DMG Event Center-Backstage Area
1000-1100	Retiree Brunch	DMG The Grand Grill
1000-1100	Spouse Brunch	DMG The Grand Grill
1130-1230	Warrant Officer Meeting	Santana's Sports Bar
1200-1700	Military Family Appreciation Helicopter Rides	Days of 76 Rodeo Grounds
1300-1700	1st Business Session for Members	DMG Event Center
	Uniform (ACU/OCP/ABU)	

- Posting of Colors
- Pledge of Allegiance
- Invocation/Memorial Service
- Welcome Distinguished Guests
- Introduction of the Conference Vendors
- Welcome by Deadwood Mayor Chuck Turbiville
- NGAUS Rep Address
- TAG Address
- ATAG Address Army/Air
- Roll Call
- Approval of Agenda/Appointments
- Approval of Minutes
- Old Business
- Executive Directors Report
- Nominations Preliminary Report
- Treasurers Report
- Membership Report
- Administrative Announcements
- Adjourn 1st Business Session

- 710	journ 1 Buomood Coocien	
1500-2000	Kids Camp	Meet at DMG Registration Area
1800-2000	Dining Out & Dancing	DMG Event Center
	Uniform (MIL Dress Mess/CIV Formal Attire)	
2000-2300	Dance/Live Entertainment (Pine Island Band)	DMG Event Center
	Uniform (Formal or casual)	
2300-2400	Hospitality Room	Hotel Room 400

2017 "Strike It Rich" NGASD Conference Agenda <u>Deadwood Mountain Grand (DMG) Hotel</u>

* Blue signifies family and retiree events

Saturday, 3 0630-0730 0730-0845 0800-2400 0900-1100 0900-1130	Company Grade Breakfast Childcare Family Hike-Mount Roosevelt 2nd Business Session-Members Uniform (ACU/OCP/ABU) Legislative Update Museum Report Resolutions – Preliminary Report Time and Place Report Credentials Report Corporate Membership Report	Location Mickelson Trail DMG Event Center South Area Hotel Conference Room Mount Roosevelt Trail DMG Event Center
1000-1020	Constitution & By-Law Changes New Business Proposed Budget Nominations / Elections Call for other new business Presidents Report Retired Officer's Committee Report Warrant Officer's Committee Report Sponsor Certificates of Appreciation BREAK Sponsored by the Brookings COC Constitution & By-Law Changes NEW Business Proposed Budget Nominations / Elections Call for other new business Vear certificate Presentations Presidents Report Recognition of outgoing President Administrative Announcements	Bill's Backstage Bar
1130-1330 1400-1700 1400-1700 1730-2000 1700-2400	Adjourn 2 nd Business Session Lunch & Learn Peter Ragnone "Strike it Rich" Mining Tour Deadwood Murder Mystery Black Jack or Slot Tournament Hospitality Room	DMG Event Center Lead Deadwood DMG Casino Area Hotel Room 400